

John Lewis Stock Number	78471806
Name	White Wine & Nibbles Gift Box
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • The Four Growers Chardonnay 75cl • Joe & Seph's Toffee Apple with a Pinch of Cinnamon Popcorn 80g • Linden Lady Handmade Luxury Florentines 125g • Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar & Chive Cheese Oat Bites 105g • Frank's Luxury Belgian Chocolate Chip Oaties 300g • Mr Filbert's Marinated Olives with Lemon & Oregano 65g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product	The Four Growers Chardonnay 75cl
Ingredients	100% Chardonnay grapes
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contains Sulphites
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Australia
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark place
Manufacturer's name and address	Enotria&Coe, NW10 7RX, London
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	12.5%
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Joe & Seph's Toffee Apple with Cinnamon Popcorn 80g		
Ingredients	Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Apple Fruit Pieces (4%) {Concentrated Apple Puree, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Fructose, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent Pectin}, Cinnamon, Natural Apple Flavour, Raising Agents		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present		
Net Quantity	80g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry, dark place.		
Manufacturer's name and address	Joe's Gourmet Foods, PO Box 2406 WD18 1TH		
Instructions for use	Once open consume within 5 days		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		2052
	ENERGY (kcal)		490
	FAT (g)		22.8
	SATURATES (g)		15.4
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		67.8
	SUGARS (g)		40.5
	PROTEIN (g)		3.3
SALT (g)		0.8	
Alcoholic Strength	0		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y		
Free from alcohol	Y		

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Linden Lady Handmade Luxury Florentines							
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20%. Plain Chocolate; coca mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min Cocoa solids 70%. White Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. PECANS, ALMONDS , Cranberries, Pumpkin seeds, CONTAINS NUTS & PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVIRONMENT							
For allergens, see ingredients in bold								
May contain statements	Nuts							
Net Quantity	230g							
Country of Origin	U.K.							
Storage Instructions	Keep dry, out of direct sunlight, at a temperature + 10c – 21C							
Manufacturer's name and address	Linden Lady, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, CO6 1DR							
Instructions for use	N/A							
Nutrition Labelling	kJ	kCal	Tot fat	Sats	Carbs	Sugar	Protein	Salt
	2335	558.1	36.7	21	49.5	48.3	7.6	0.2
Alcoholic Strength	N/A							
Suitable for vegetarians	Y							
Suitable for vegans	N							
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N							
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y							
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y							
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y							
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N							
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N							

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar & Chive Cheese Oat Bites 105g		
Ingredients	Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese (29%) (Milk), Oatflakes (29%), Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Golden Caster Sugar, Salt, Chives, Ground White Pepper		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	May contain Nuts.		
Net Quantity	105g		
Country of Origin	Product of Scotland		
Storage Instructions	Once opened, store in an airtight container.		
Manufacturer's name and address	Dean's of Huntly Ltd Depot Road Huntly AB54 8JX		
Instructions for use	N/A		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		2298
	ENERGY (kcal)		551
	FAT (g)		35.4g
	SATURATES (g)		19.4g
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		42.6g
	SUGARS (g)		2.4g
	PROTEIN (g)		13.6
	SALT (g)		1.5
	FIBRE (g)		3.8
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Frank's Luxury Belgian Choc Chip Oaties in Bag with Brown Ribbon 300g		
Ingredients	Sugar, wheat flour(calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine, sodium carbonate, calcium phosphate), margarine: (vegetable oils:[palm, rape, palm oil fractions], water, salt), oats (17%), Belgian chocolate chips(6%)(cocoa mass, sugar, emulsifier: soya lecithin , natural vanilla flavouring (possible traces of milk)), golden syrup, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	Yes		
May contain statements	Yes		
Net Quantity	300g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Ambient		
Manufacturer's name and address	Unit 4c, Ramsden Road, Rotherwas, Hereford		
Instructions for use	N/A		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		1975
	ENERGY (kcal)		472
	FAT (g)		20.9
	SATURATES (g)		7.5
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		64.3
	SUGARS (g)		34.9
	PROTEIN (g)		5.3
SALT (g)		0.54	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	Y		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Mr Filbert's Marinated Olives with Lemon & Oregano 65g		
Ingredients	Green olives, sea salt, lemon juice, extra virgin olive oil, oregano, garlic, coriander and lemon peel.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	Whole or fragment olive stones		
Net Quantity	65g		
Country of Origin	Greece		
Storage Instructions	Ambient		
Manufacturer's name and address	Filberts Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset BA6 8NX		
Instructions for use	Snacking, re-sealable bag.		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	425	
	ENERGY (kcal)	102	
	FAT (g)	9.5	
	SATURATES (g)	2.4	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	2.9	
	SUGARS (g)	0.1	
	PROTEIN (g)	1.1	
	SALT (g)	3	
	FIBRE (g)	3.2	
Alcoholic Strength	No		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	Y		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y		

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y